



Treasury & Capital Markets Group

September 14, 2017 172/2017
tes & TCs
elling Buying
106.56 104.03
28.27 26.60
140.69 137.36
0.9643 0.9410
126.53 123.54
29.01 26.59
Notes call Corporate Treasury
nterest on Special USD Bonds
Value
144 14-Sep-17
CY Deposits
0.1000
0.1000
0.0000
er 18, 2017

Bill Buying Rates Per Unit of Currency

	30 Days	60 Days	90 Days	120 Days	150 Days	180 Days
USD L/C	104.76	104.21	103.66	103.55	103.11	101.89
GBP L/C	138.37	137.77	137.16	136.69	136.12	135.26
EUR L/C	124.52	124.05	123.57	122.94	122.42	122.10

For Transactions over US Dollars 5,000/- (cumulative basis) & above and equivalent amount in other currencies, please call Corporate Treasury for rate approval. The rates are market based and subject to change without prior notice. Please ensure that all export bills falling over due today have been reported. Please ensure that all credits in Nostro accounts have been responded. Please ensure that export proceeds are not credited in FC accounts.

^{*} For Cash Buying Over USD 4,000/- and equivalent amount in other currencies Call Corporate Treasury For Rate Approval.

^{*} For Chinese Yuan transactions contact Corporate Treasury.